1
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
HARMONY COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
HARMONY
The Harmony table collection has a soft trumpet design that is classic and timeless. It offers café
tables with a variety of shapes, bar height and occasional tables suited for comfortable lounge
setting.  Harmony complements cafe spaces with minimal impediments and a great modern look.
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Column: 2" diameter column on 18" and 22" bases
3" diameter column on 30" bases
Plate: 10" x 10"square, 12" X 12" square, 14" X 14" square,
24" x 24" square
Base: One piece steel trumpet base with 17”, 18" or 24" diameter base
with felt tabs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
	1)	 Series Name	 5)	 Metal Finish
	2)	 Model Number	 6)	 Laminate Selection & No.
3)		 Size	 7)	 Edge Style Code and Color
	4)	 Quantity	 8)	 Optional Items
30" ROUND CAFÉ TABLE 36” SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE
OPTIONS
• CODE: GD3 - Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")
• CODE: RAD - 3” Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available
for an upcharge.
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
Trumpet Base: Standard Powder Coat
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Top
1.25" Laminate tops available with self edge. Maple wood veneer tops
available with wood edge.
2
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HARMONY COLLECTION
CAFÉ TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY | CAFÉ | ROUND
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24D 24" Dia. 18" 29" 34  $1466  $1484  $1592  $1820  $1842  $2028  $2244  $3436  $4097
HAR30D 30" Dia. 24" 29" 43  $1581  $1607  $1757  $2085  $2107  $2349  $2640  $3815  $4426
HAR36D 36" Dia. 24" 29" 60  $1841  $1872  $2049  $2462  $2482  $2776  $3127  $4464  $5148
HAR42D 42" Dia. 24" 29" 130  $2084  $2126  $2368  $2920  $2940  $3321  $3778  $5173  $5840
HAR48D 48" Dia. 30" 29" 130  $2587  $2632  $2922  $3593  $3614  $4075  $4634  $6386  $7236
HARMONY | CAFÉ | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR2448 24x48 Sq. 2-18" 29" 76  $2288  $2324  $2485  $2861  $2883  $3168  $3510  $5369  $6402
HAR2460 24x60 Sq. 2-18" 29" 115  $2547  $2584  $2770  $3189  $3210  $3531  $3914  $5984  $7126
HAR2472 24x72 Sq. 2-18" 29" 115  $2806  $2886  $3079  $3954  $3976  $4169  $4557  $8103  $11167
HAR3048 30x48 Sq. 2-18" 29" 137  $2559  $2592  $2780  $3208  $3230  $3552  $3940  $6006  $7154
HAR3060 30x60 Sq. 2-18" 29" 148  $2647  $2685  $2901  $3398  $3420  $3781  $4219  $6281  $7397
HAR3072 30x72 Sq. 2-18" 29" 148  $3061  $3149  $3368  $4366  $4388  $4605  $5040  $8892  $12217
HARMONY | CAFÉ | SQUARE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24S 24" Sq. 18" 29" 43  $1477  $1498  $1610  $1854  $1874  $2064  $2290  $3480  $4135
HAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 18" 29" 53  $1549  $1573  $1705  $1999  $2021  $2243  $2511  $3697  $4328
HAR30S 30" Sq. 24" 29" 76  $1591  $1618  $1764  $2097  $2119  $2361  $2647  $3830  $4452
HAR36S 36" Sq. 24" 29" 76  $1859  $1894  $2080  $2501  $2522  $2823  $3187  $4521  $5203
HAR42S 42" Sq. 30" 29" 76  $2414  $2452  $2687  $3229  $3250  $3627  $4086  $5844  $6752
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $156 per pair
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $213 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $283 per table
ROUND
SQUARE
RECTANGLE
30X72 RECTANGLE CAFÉ TABLE
3
1225
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY COLLECTION
BAR HEIGHT TABLES
HARMONY|BARHEIGHT|ROUND
Model TableTop Base Table Shpg. LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
HARH24D 24"Dia. 18" 42" 40  $1764  $1785  $1885  $2103  $2124  $2309  $2526  $4049  $4923
HARH30D 30"Dia. 24" 42" 55  $1880  $1905  $2048  $2367  $2388  $2629  $2921  $4427  $5257
HARH36D 36"Dia. 24" 42" 63  $2453  $2485  $2657  $3037  $3058  $3350  $3701  $5730  $6866
 HARMONY | BAR HEIGHT |SQUARE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HARH36S 36" Sq. 30" 42" 67  $2477  $2504  $2683  $3078  $3100  $3400  $3762  $5789  $6918
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables  $156 per pair
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $213 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $283 per table
Note: Other bar height sizes available. Call for pricing.
ROUND
SQUARE
36" SQUARE BAR HEIGHT TABLE
4
1225
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HARMONY | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Base Table Top Table Shipping LAMINATE
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE
EDGE 3A OR SELF EDGE
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Spread Size Height Weight
HARO24D 18" dia 24" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1691  $2062  $2427
HARO30D 18" dia 30" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1807  $2204  $2596
HARO36D 24" dia 36" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1994  $2431  $2750
HARMONY COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
36” ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE
ROUND